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Al Kaline 25

charlie tim

Da F*ck Dynasty 125

| feel it in my plums
Lunatic Fringe 11
Mizada

Rob Manfred was Drunk
Roto Packer DYN

Roto Rangers Dynasty - AP
Scrub Pub

Team USA Dynasty
WV ROTO 4

O O O O O O o o o o o o X

.
Py

O O O O O O O o o o o o

k)
@

O O O O O O O o o o o o

(9]
@

OBP

O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O o o o o o
OOOOOOOOOOOOE

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

0
<

O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o XN

ERA

O O O O O O O 0o o o o o

WHIP

O O O O O O O o o o o o

HIT
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PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
Page 1/2



- Fantasy
Spovts

Americas Pastime Standings

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Preseason

21-Dec-2025 04:50 AM ET

© 0 N o g b~ W N P

B e
N B O

TEAM
Al Kaline 25

charlie tim

Da F*ck Dynasty 125

| feel it in my plums

Lunatic Fringe 11

Mizada

Rob Manfred was Drunk

Roto Packer DYN

Roto Rangers Dynasty - AP

Scrub Pub

Team USA Dynasty

WV ROTO 4

>
w

O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O o O o o o o o X

O O O O O O O o o o o o I

Season Statistics

I
Pyl

RBI SO SB

O O O O O O O o o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O O o o o o o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

AVG

.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000

OBP

.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000
.00000

OOOOOOOOOOOOE

0
<

O O O O O O O o o o o o

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

O O O O O O O O o o o o I

o3}
@

O O O O O O O O o o o o

K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000

Page 2/2



